dolneslaskie centrum
ksztatcenia ustawicznego
i jezykowego kadr

w legnicy

zamek piastowski

Zatgcznik nr 1:

Harmonogram kursu jezyka niemieckiego dla poczatkujgcych (Np30):

Pazdziernik Listopad

26.10.2023 02.11.2023

30.10.2023 09.11.2023
13.11.2023
16.11.2023
20.11.2023
23.11.2023
27.11.2023
30.11.2023

Grudzien Styczen

04.12.2023 04.01.2024

07.12.2023 08.01.2024

11.12.2023 11.01.2024

14.12.2023 29.01.2024

18.12.2023

21.12.2023

Luty Marzec

01.02.2024 04.03.2024

05.02.2024

08.02.2024

12.02.2024

15.02.2024

19.02.2024

22.02.2024

26.02.2024

29.02.2024

Razem: 60 godzin lekcyjnych




